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Date: October 14, 2020

To,

The Deputy General Manager,
Listing Department,

BSE Limited,

Mumbai - 400 023

Ref: Security Code No. 514402

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants)
Regulations, 2018 for the quarter & half yvear ended September 30, 2020,

Dear Sir/Madam,

The details of securities dematerialized during the quarter ended September 30, 2020 as
required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations
2018, have been furnished to all the stock exchanges where the shares of the Company
are listed.

The letter confirming that the securities received for dematerialization, if any, have been
mutilated and cancelled after due verification and the name of the depository has been
substituted in the records as the registered owner within 15 days as received from our
Registrar and Transfer Agent Purva Sharegistry (India) Private Limited dated October
7, 2020 which is enclosed herewith for your reference.

Kindly find the same in order and acknowledge.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,
FOR AURO LABORATORIES LIMITED

AN vw_\)y

SIDDHARTHA DEORAH
WHOLE TIME DIRECTOR
(DIN: 00230796)

Encl: A/a.



PURVA SHAREGISTRY (I) PVT. LTD.

(SEBI Regn. INR000001112 Category 1 Registrars to IPO & Share Transfer Agents)
Service Tax No. AAACP4924D ST001 « CIN No. U67120MH1993PTC074079

9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011
Tel : 2301 2518 /2301 6761 * Fax : 2301 2517 * Email : support@purvashare.com * Web : www.purvashare.com

07/10/2020
To,
AURO LABORATORIES LIMITED
Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub: Request for confirmation certificate as per Regulation 74(5) of SECURITIES AND
EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (DEPOSITORIES AND PARTICIPANTS) REGULATIONS, 2018

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants)
Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that we have complied with the following within 15 days of
receipt of the certificate(s) of security from the Depository Participant(DP):

¢ The securities comprised in the certificate(s) of Security dematerialised, have been listed on stock
exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.

e After due verification, immediately mutilated and cancelled the certificate(s) of security received for
dematerialisation.

e Substituted in our records the name of the Depository as the registered owner and had sent a
certificate to this effect to the Depositories and to every stock exchange on a quarterly basis,
where the security is listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ok

Ms. Deepali Dhuri

Compliance Officer.



AURO LABORATORIES LIMITED - Details of Share certificates dematerialised from 01/07/2020 to

30/09/2020

FOLIO

NAME OF
SHAREHOLDE
R

CERTIFICATE
NO.

DIST. NO.
(FROM)

DIST. NO.(TO)

SHARES

DEMATERIALIS
ED ON

Y0010003

YOGESH
JASHVANT
KANAKIA

0034571

3456901

3457000

100

31/07/2020

Y0010003

YOGESH
JASHVANT
KANAKIA

0034572

3457001

3457100

100

31/07/2020

Y0010003

YOGESH
JASHVANT
KANAKIA

0034573

3457101

3457200

100

31/07/2020

Y0010003

YOGESH
JASHVANT
KANAKIA

0034574

3457201

3457300

100

31/07/2020

Y0010003

YOGESH
JASHVANT
KANAKIA

0034575

3457301

3457400

100

31/07/2020

S0010009

SONAL
YOGESH
KANAKIA

0035583

3558101

3558200

100

31/07/2020

S0010009

SONAL
YOGESH
KANAKIA

0035584

3558201

3558300

100

31/07/2020

S0010009

SONAL
YOGESH
KANAKIA

0035585

3558301

3558400

100

31/07/2020

S0010009

SONAL
YOGESH
KANAKIA

0035586

3558401

3558500

100

31/07/2020

$S0010009

SONAL
YOGESH
KANAKIA

0035587

3558501

3558600

100

31/07/2020

S0010009

SONAL
YOGESH
KANAKIA

0035588

3558601

3558700

100

31/07/2020

S0010009

SONAL
YOGESH
KANAKIA

0035589

3558701

3558800

100

31/07/2020

S0010009

SONAL
YOGESH
KANAKIA

0035590

3558801

3558900

100

31/07/2020

S0010009

SONAL
YOGESH
KANAKIA

0035591

3558901

3559000

100

31/07/2020

S0010009

SONAL
YOGESH
KANAKIA

0035592

3559001

3559100

100

31/07/2020

S0010016

SONAL
GAURANG
SHAH

0034557

3455501

3455600

100

13/08/2020

S0010016

SONAL
GAURANG
SHAH

0034558

3455601

3455700

100

13/08/2020

S0010016

SONAL
GAURANG
SHAH

0034559

3455701

3455800

100

13/08/2020

S0010016

SONAL
GAURANG
SHAH

0034556

3455401

3455500

100

13/08/2020

S0010016

SONAL
GAURANG
SHAH

0034565

3456301

3456400

100

13/08/2020

B0010008

BELA PIYUSH
SHAH

0643489

5349201

5355400

6200

09/09/2020

R01506

RAM BACHAN
PRASAD SONI

0055843

5584101

5584200

100

29/09/2020
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