

314, T. V. Indusstrial Estate, S.K. Ahire Marg,

Worli, Mumbai - 400 030. India Tel.: + 91 22 6663 5456

Fax: +91 22 6663 5460 E-mail: auro@aurolabs.com Web: www.aurolabs.com

Reg. Off. / Mfg. Unit : K-56, M. I. D. C. Tarapur, Dist. Palghar, Maharashtra - 401506. CIN No. L33125MH1989PLC051910

Date: October 14, 2020

To, The Deputy General Manager, Listing Department, BSE Limited, Mumbai - 400 023

Ref: Security Code No. 514402

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter & half year ended September 30, 2020.

Dear Sir/Madam,

The details of securities dematerialized during the quarter ended September 30, 2020 as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations 2018, have been furnished to all the stock exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed.

The letter confirming that the securities received for dematerialization, if any, have been mutilated and cancelled after due verification and the name of the depository has been substituted in the records as the registered owner within 15 days as received from our Registrar and Transfer Agent Purva Sharegistry (India) Private Limited dated October 7, 2020 which is enclosed herewith for your reference.

Kindly find the same in order and acknowledge.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

FOR AURO LABORATORIES LIMITED

SIDDHARTHA DEORAH WHOLE TIME DIRECTOR (DIN: 00230796)

Encl: A/a.



## PURVA SHAREGISTRY (I) PVT. LTD.

(SEBI Regn. INR000001112 Category 1 Registrars to IPO & Share Transfer Agents) Service Tax No. AAACP4924D ST001 • CIN No. U67120MH1993PTC074079

9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011 Tel: 2301 2518 / 2301 6761 • Fax: 2301 2517 • Email: support@purvashare.com • Web: www.purvashare.com

07/10/2020

To,

**AURO LABORATORIES LIMITED** 

Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub: Request for confirmation certificate as per Regulation 74(5) of SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (DEPOSITORIES AND PARTICIPANTS) REGULATIONS, 2018

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that we have complied with the following within 15 days of receipt of the certificate(s) of security from the Depository Participant(DP):

- The securities comprised in the certificate(s) of Security dematerialised, have been listed on stock exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.
- After due verification, immediately mutilated and cancelled the certificate(s) of security received for dematerialisation.
- Substituted in our records the name of the Depository as the registered owner and had sent a
  certificate to this effect to the Depositories and to every stock exchange on a quarterly basis,
  where the security is listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ms. Deepali Dhuri

Compliance Officer.

## AURO LABORATORIES LIMITED - Details of Share certificates dematerialised from 01/07/2020 to 30/09/2020

FOLIO	NAME OF SHAREHOLDE R	CERTIFICATE NO.	DIST. NO. (FROM)	DIST. NO.(TO)	SHARES	DEMATERIALIS ED ON
Y0010003	YOGESH JASHVANT KANAKIA	0034571	3456901	3457000	100	31/07/2020
Y0010003	YOGESH JASHVANT KANAKIA	0034572	3457001	3457100	100	31/07/2020
Y0010003	YOGESH JASHVANT KANAKIA	0034573	3457101	3457200	100	31/07/2020
Y0010003	YOGESH JASHVANT KANAKIA	0034574	3457201	3457300	100	31/07/2020
Y0010003	YOGESH JASHVANT KANAKIA	0034575	3457301	3457400	100	31/07/2020
S0010009	SONAL YOGESH KANAKIA	0035583	3558101	3558200	100	31/07/2020
S0010009	SONAL YOGESH KANAKIA	0035584	3558201	3558300	100	31/07/2020
S0010009	SONAL YOGESH KANAKIA	0035585	3558301	3558400	100	31/07/2020
S0010009	SONAL YOGESH KANAKIA	0035586	3558401	3558500	100	31/07/2020
S0010009	SONAL YOGESH KANAKIA	0035587	3558501	3558600	100	31/07/2020
S0010009	SONAL YOGESH KANAKIA	0035588	3558601	3558700	100	31/07/2020
S0010009	SONAL YOGESH KANAKIA	0035589	3558701	3558800	100	31/07/2020
S0010009	SONAL YOGESH KANAKIA	0035590	3558801	3558900	100	31/07/2020
S0010009	SONAL YOGESH KANAKIA	0035591	3558901	3559000	100	31/07/2020
S0010009	SONAL YOGESH KANAKIA	0035592	3559001	3559100	100	31/07/2020
S0010016	SONAL GAURANG SHAH	0034557	3455501	3455600	100	13/08/2020
S0010016	SONAL GAURANG SHAH	0034558	3455601	3455700	100	13/08/2020
S0010016	SONAL GAURANG SHAH	0034559	3455701	3455800	100	13/08/2020
S0010016	SONAL GAURANG SHAH	0034556	3455401	3455500	100	13/08/2020
S0010016	SONAL GAURANG SHAH	0034565	3456301	3456400	100	13/08/2020
B0010008	BELA PIYUSH SHAH	0643489	5349201	5355400	6200	09/09/2020
R01506	RAM BACHAN PRASAD SONI	0055843	5584101	5584200	100	29/09/2020